
Ergebnisliste Klasse F9
Reg.-Nr.

19.05.2013

6. AvD Clubsportslalom Weiden

ATC Weiden

002/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub / Team

 Wohnort                                    Lizenz

Bewerber / Sponsor

Fahrzeug

Bewerber / 

Sponsor

Lizenz

Start Nr

Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler          Gesamt 

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler             Platz

Seidel  Sven Citroen Saxo VTS 16V42

F
95689 Fuchsmühl

MSC Wiesau

NC 1122621
00:50,82 0

1

01:43,03

0
9

00:52,21

Punkte = 9,33

Luger Franz Nisan Micra48

F
93495 Weiching

00:57,06 0

2

01:54,23

0
9

00:57,17

Punkte = 7,67

Angerer Hans Opel Corsa A39

F
95473 Creußen

AMC Waischenfeld

NC 1115265
00:56,73 0

3

01:54,81

0
9

00:58,08

Punkte = 6,00

Luger Matthias Nissan Micra47

F
93495 Weiding IC 1042481

00:57,20 0

4

01:56,39

3
9

00:56,19

Punkte = 4,33

Seidel Daniela Citroen Saxo43

F
95689 Fuchsmühl

MSC Wiesau

NC 1069444
00:58,82 0

5

01:56,76

0
9

00:57,94

Punkte = 2,67

Maurer Dominik Nisan Micra49

F
93495 Weiding

00:58,19 9

6

02:08,57

0
9

01:01,38

Punkte = 1,00
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